
CITY, COUNTRY TOURNAMENT DATES SURFACE CATEGORY PRIZE MONEY

Cordenons, Italy 29 August – 6 September 2020 € 88,520
STATUS NAT MAIN DRAW SINGLES MAIN DRAW DOUBLES NAT. STATUS

1 1 GER MOLTENI, Andres ARG
2 ESP NYS, Hugo MON

3 Q FRA HALYS, Quentin FRA
4 Q ITA MULLER, Alexandre FRA

5 ARG BRKIC, Tomislav BIH
6 ITA PELLEGRINO, Andrea ITA

7 ESP MARTOS GORNES, Sergio ESP
8 6 ITA MELIGENI RODRIGUES ALVES, Felipe BRA

9 3 GER ARNEODO, Romain MON
10 WC ITA WEISSBORN, Tristan-Samuel AUT

11 DOM GIUSTINO, Lorenzo ITA
12 CHI 63 64 VIOLA, Matteo ITA

13 PR GER M. MARTERER DAMBROSI, Giacomo ITA
14 BRA 61 16 63 ZIMONJIC, Nenad SRB

15 WC ITA CID SUBERVI, Roberto DOM

16 8 AUT TABILO, Alejandro CHI

17 7 ITA BONZI, Benjamin FRA
18 FRA HOANG, Antoine FRA

19 SE ESP BROADY, Liam GBR
20 ARG GLASSPOOL, Lloyd GBR

21 Q ITA L. BROADY COLLARINI, Andrea ARG
22 GBR 62 63 VILELLA MARTINEZ, Mario ESP

23 FRA MARGAROLI, Luca SUI
24 4 ARG VAVASSORI, Andrea ITA

25 5 GER JANVIER, Maxime FRA
26 SE ITA ZAPATA MIRALLES, Bernabe ESP

27 FRA MARFIA, Matteo ITA
28 Q ARG VALENTINO, Daniele ITA

29 ESP MAESTRELLI, Francesco ITA
30 GER NARDI, Luca ITA

31 WC ITA BEHAR, Ariel URU
32 2 FRA GOLUBEV, Andrey KAZ
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RANK POINTS RANK POINTS

1 116 100 1 135 WINNER 100

2 127 60 2 179 FINALIST 60

3 130 35 3 197 SEMI-FINALIST 35

4 133 18 4 253 QUARTER-FINALIST 18

5 148 8 FIRST ROUND 0

6 152 0

7 159

8 166

ATP SUPERVISOR Jorge Mandl LAST DIRECT ACCEPTANCE Halys, Q / Muller, A - 403

RODIONOV, Jurij

Viola, Matteo - 222LAST DIRECT ACCEPTANCE

MARCORA, Roberto FOLLOW LIVE SCORING AT www.ATPTour.com

GIUSTINO, Lorenzo FIRST ROUND € 885

€ 1,090 WITHDRAWALS€ 2,480 MARGAROLI, Luca / VAVASSORI, Andrea

MADEN, Yannick SECOND ROUND € 1,460 RETIREMENTS/WALKOVERS € 610

BAGNIS, Facundo QUARTER-FINALIST

STEBE, Cedrik-Marcel SEMI-FINALIST € 4,260 ARNEODO, Romain / WEISSBORN, Tristan-Samuel € 1,840

HOANG, Antoine FINALIST € 7,200 BEHAR, Ariel / GOLUBEV, Andrey € 3,100

PRIZE MONEY (PER TEAM) ALTERNATES RETIREMENTS/W.O.

HANFMANN, Yannick WINNER € 12,250 MOLTENI, Andres / NYS, Hugo € 5,250

HOANG, Antoine

SEEDED PLAYERS PRIZE MONEY ALTERNATES / LUCKY LOSERS WITHDRAWALS SEEDED TEAMS

ROBREDO, Tommy
WC 15

ALTMAIER, Daniel

DARDERI, Luciano
2 16

JANVIER, Maxime
WC 14

CERUNDOLO, Francisco

BAGNIS, Facundo

MADEN, Yannick
13

MUSETTI, Lorenzo

ZEPPIERI, Giulio
11

BROADY, Liam

HALYS, Quentin
4 12

9

BONZI, Benjamin

ALCARAZ, Carlos
10

FICOVICH, Juan Pablo

RODIONOV, Jurij
 

MARCORA, Roberto

MARTERER, Maximilian
WC 7

MENEZES, Joao

BONADIO, Riccardo
8

CID SUBERVI, Roberto A. TABILO
6

TABILO, Alejandro

GIUSTINO, Lorenzo

STEBE, Cedrik-Marcel
3 5

NARDI, Luca

COLLARINI, Andrea
3

VIOLA, Matteo

VILELLA MARTINEZ, Mario
4

MULLER, Alexandre
2

PELLEGRINO, Andrea

Acqua Dolomia Serena Wines Tennis Cup Internazionali del FVG

HANFMANN, Yannick
1 1

ZAPATA MIRALLES, Bernabe

Red Clay Challenger 100


